
RWK Auflage 5. Wettkampf Gruppe A1

Mannschaft WK Ø Ringe Punkte

1.  SSG Ansbach I 4 931,6 3726,4 8 : 0

2.  SG Wiedersbach I 4 926,4 3705,7 6 : 2

3.  SV Gailnau I 4 903,5 3613,9 4 : 4

4.  SV Virnsberg I 4 894,5 3577,9 2 : 6

5.  SSG Ansbach II 4 901,0 3604,1 0 : 8

Heim Ringe Ringe Gast Punkte

SSG Ansbach II 899,6 922,7 SG Wiedersbach I 0 : 2

Marianne Christ 291,6 312,7 Ernst Reiter

Werner Zahn 302,9 306,9 Brigitta Schubert

Ernst Keil 305,1 303,1 Detlef Schubert

SV Virnsberg I 884,5 936,2 SSG Ansbach I 0 : 2

Ernst Leopold 296,4 309,2 Gisela Fischer

Robert Krämer 288,9 311,8 Erwin Eischer

Reinhold Schmidt 299,2 315,2 Reiner Huber

Schütze Mannschaft Ringe

Reiner Huber SSG Ansbach I 315,2

Ernst Reiter SG Wiedersbach I 312,7

Erwin Eischer SSG Ansbach I 311,8

Gisela Fischer SSG Ansbach I 309,2

Brigitta Schubert SG Wiedersbach I 306,9

Ernst Keil SSG Ansbach II 305,1

Detlef Schubert SG Wiedersbach I 303,1

Werner Zahn SSG Ansbach II 302,9

Reinhold Schmidt SV Virnsberg I 299,2

Ernst Leopold SV Virnsberg I 296,4

Marianne Christ SSG Ansbach II 291,6

Robert Krämer SV Virnsberg I 288,9



RWK Auflage 5. Wettkampf Gruppe A2

Mannschaft WK Ø Ringe Punkte

1.  SV Flachslanden I 4 909,1 3636,4 8 : 0

2.  SV Lehrberg I 4 900,9 3603,5 6 : 2

3.  SSV Lohr I 4 900,8 3603,0 4 : 4

4.  SG Wiedersbach II 4 893,9 3575,6 2 : 6

5.  SV Gailnau II 4 863,2 3452,9 0 : 8

Heim Ringe Ringe Gast Punkte

SV Gailnau II 868,5 906,8 SSV Lohr I 0 : 2

Richard Probst 298,3 303,7 Roland Seybold

Luciana Christ 282,4 297,3 Hermann Kosian

Manfred Richter 287,8 305,8 Willi Hörber (E)

SV Lehrberg I 891,2 908,7 SV Flachslanden I 0 : 2

Siegfried Schärfenberg (E) 310,0 315,6 Ernst Nuspel

Herbert Granzer 293,7 302,3 Friedrich Kiefer

Erich Seiler 287,5 290,8 Klaus Albrecht

Schütze Mannschaft Ringe

Ernst Nuspel SV Flachslanden I 315,6

Siegfried Schärfenberg (E)SV Lehrberg I 310,0

Willi Hörber (E) SSV Lohr I 305,8

Roland Seybold SSV Lohr I 303,7

Friedrich Kiefer SV Flachslanden I 302,3

Richard Probst SV Gailnau II 298,3

Hermann Kosian SSV Lohr I 297,3

Herbert Granzer SV Lehrberg I 293,7

Klaus Albrecht SV Flachslanden I 290,8

Manfred Richter SV Gailnau II 287,8

Erich Seiler SV Lehrberg I 287,5

Luciana Christ SV Gailnau II 282,4


